
Sr No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks
1 2415003770 GEN NANDINI KHURANA ANIL KHURANA 79.035
2 2415004415 GEN SIMRAN THAREJA YASHPAL 75.993
3 2415013894 BC Ravneet Kaur Sukhwinder Singh 74.746

4 2415011981 GEN Sakshi Patial Surinder Kumar Patial 74.048

5 2415014901 GEN Pragya Pawan Singh 73.38
6 2415003525 RAS Garima Ror Davendra Kumar 72.033
7 2415006941 BC Aishmeen Kaur Jasbir Singh 71.896
8 2415010804 DEF Samiksha Thakur Bhag Chand Thakur 71.823

9 2415008565 GEN Arshdeep Kaur Sahi Harvinderjit Singh Sahi 71.667

10 2415015202 SC Vivek Kumar Daulat Ram Dhiman 71.283

11 2415016667 GEN Ambika Kumari Rajender Singh 70

12 2415004964 GEN Ashna Katoch Rahul Katoch 69.56
13 2415005160 GEN Astha Thakur Sanjeev Rana 69.008
14 2415012909 GEN Gaurav Thakur Govind Ram Thakur 68.7
15 2415007854 GEN Vipandeep Kaur Sukhdarshan Singh 68.4
16 2415007909 GEN Sanya Chatterji Kapil Chatterji 68.042
17 2415000735 GEN Babaljeet Singh Gursewak Singh 67.767
18 2415001623 GEN Abhi Behal Vishal Behal 67.73
19 2415006668 GEN Pranav Dadwal Vikas Dadwal 67.604
20 2415023050 GEN Manpreet Singh Davinder Singh 67.243
21 2415008434 GEN PRIYANJALI BHANDARI Naresh Kumar Bhandari 67.239
22 2415006952 GEN Mansi Sharma Devi Dayal 66.447
23 2415000535 YF Jannat Bajwa Sukhdeep Singh Bajwa 65.599
24 2415014019 SC BHAWNA DHIMAN SANJEEV DHIMAN 65.2
25 2415019346 DEF Harshdeep Kaur Dawinder Singh 65.117
26 2415016657 ST GAGANDEEP MEHTA ROOP LAL MEHTA 64.683
27 2415003460 GEN Niti Sharma Aman Sharma 64.633
28 2415018511 GEN Narinder Kour Nagar Singh 63.917
29 2415016571 GEN SHAWETA NARESH KUMAR 63.9
30 2415004803 SC Jyoti Devi Nirmal Singh 63.505
31 2415022294 SC Kumar Nitin Ashwani Kumar 63.383
32 2415011180 OGC KAVYA SHARMA KARUN SHARMA 62.961
33 2415005208 RAS Shreya Khullar Sandeep Khullar 62.442
34 2415005724 GEN Sahil Sharma Suresh Kumar Sharma 62.391

35
2415009716 GEN

KARANVEER SINGH 
RAMANA

RAJINDER SINGH 62.233

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT STUDIES
Provisional merit list (Overall (All Categories)),  M.Sc (Environment Science 2024-25) 

The following students are provisionally recommended for admission to M.Sc. (Environment 
Science) 1st Semester for the session 2024-2025 as approved by D.U.I., Panjab University, 
Chandigarh. The selected  candidates are advised to deposit their fee   amounting to Rs. 
25820/ (in case of P.U. students) and                      Rs. 27920/--(other than P.U. Students)  in fee 
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devs@pu.ac.in                     The selected students who fail to deposit their admission fees will be 
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36 2415006743 GEN TANYA SANDEEP KADYAN 62.23
37 2415021109 SC Simran Rajinder Singh 62.143
38 2415003412 OGC Navjot Kaur Satinder Pal Singh 61.733
39 2415003007 GEN Nidhi Sharma SHIV KUMAR 61.35
40 2415005514 BC PRATIBHA YADAV Ramesh Chand Yadav 61.333
41 2415001200 GEN Dwaipayan Patra Debnarayan Patra 61.273
42 2415017914 ST Sunil Kumar Meva Sain 61.213
43 2415018807 SC,RAS Sahil Tiwari Madan Lal Tiwari 61.145
44 2415006915 GEN Mohammad Nayeem Mohammad Malik 61.105
45 2415017006 GEN Riya Puran Chhetry 60.467
46 2415018424 DEF Arshdeep Singh Gurjant Singh 60.433
47 2415018322 SC,OGC Vedika Chauhan Sanjay Chauhan 60.31
48 2415008916 GEN Shruti Mongra Sandeep kumar 59.917
49 2415016356 GEN Kanika Chambial D S Chambial 59.894
50 2415006449 SC Akanksha Sharma Ashok Kumar 59.814
51 2415004737 ST Stanzin Gurmey Tashi Falgon 59.66
52 2415019623 GEN TANUSHI BALA PAWAN KUMAR 59.267
53 2415005589 GEN Sahil Rana Kishore kumar Rana 59.167
54 2415009116 GEN KASHISH HANS RAJ 58.417
55 2415021679 GEN Varsha Shashipal Sharma 58.048
56 2415008457 BC,DEF Akansha Yadav Kuldeep Sigh Yadav 57.968
57 2415020799 GEN BHAVYA CHOUDHARY KAMALJEET SINGH 57.375
58 2415006459 ST Shravya Sharma Rajeev Sharma 57.103
59 2415009799 GEN Anirudh Nain Bhupender Singh 56.937
60 2415019137 GEN MONIKA SINGLA ASHWANI KUMAR 56.657
61 2415005951 GEN Amarpreet Singh Gurdip Singh 56.222
62 2415014742 GEN Preeti RAMESH KUMAR 56.035
63 2415006599 BC Saloni BHAGWAT PRASHAD 55.792
64 2415013825 GEN Haqiqat Singh Dhillon Jaswinder Singh 55.567
65 2415021254 SC Ruchir Ashok Kumar 55.425
66 2415003799 SC Gurnoor Kaur Surjit Singh 55.389
67 2415012601 ST RISHITA RAO BALVIR SINGH 54.6
68 2415017969 GEN Asmi Vashishth Dinesh Vashishth 54.572
69 2415018099 GEN Dev Rajesh 54.45
70 2415019007 SC AASHIMA ANSARI SHAFI MOHAMMAD 54.431
71 2415005476 GEN Muskan Sharma Sanjay Kumar 54.375
72 2415000730 BC,RAS Neha Yadav Rajkumar 54.355
73 2415020569 GEN Tanu Pundir Pradeep Kumar 54.35
74 2415012109 GEN YUVRAJ SINGH Baljeet Singh 53.93
75 2415010486 ST KANIKA KARTAR SINGH 53.817
76 2415015707 SC Pankaj Kapil Ram Sawroop 53.017
77 2415007792 ST Kajal Kashmir Chand 52.8
78 2415002008 BC MAHAK DHARAMVIR 52.512
79 2415008537 BC,RAS Ancha Sharma Rajesh Kumar 52.45
80 2415008404 GEN SHRUTI GILL RANJIT SINGH 52.224
81 2415007900 GEN Pranay Sharma Mr Parveen Kumar Sharma 51.617
82 2415011791 GEN VISHAL KAKKAR PURSHOTAM KUMAR 51.448
83 2415021627 GEN Muskan Surender kumar 50.458
84 2415010119 GEN Princy Sunil 49.908
85 2415005397 GEN BHARTI BHUPENDER YADAV 48.266
86 2415018003 RAS Mayank Narang Satpal 46.483
87 2415010752 SC Bhawantika VINEET DISODIA 46.4
88 2415013947 GEN Avantika Thakur Krishan Bharti 45.09
89 2415023176 GEN SHAIFUL DOGRA Ravinder Kumar 44.167
90 2415009539 GEN Sakshi Devi Jaipal Singh 42.55
91 2415017273 GEN Aakriti Thakur Bhupender Thakur 41.667
92 2415006311 GEN Lakshay Dhaka Vivek Kumar 39.827



Sr No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

1 2415014019 SC Bhawna Dhiman Sanjeev Dhiman 65.2
2 2415004803 SC Jyoti Devi Nirmal Singh 63.505
3 2415022294 SC Kumar Nitin Ashwani Kumar 63.383

4 2415021109 SC Simran Rajinder Singh 62.143
5 2415018807 SC,RAS Sahil Tiwari Madan Lal Tiwari 61.145
6 2415018322 SC,OGC Vedika Chauhan Sanjay Chauhan 60.31

7 2415006449 SC Akanksha Sharma Ashok Kumar 59.814

8 2415021254 SC Ruchir Ashok Kumar 55.425
9 2415003799 SC Gurnoor Kaur Surjit Singh 55.389
10 2415019007 SC Aashima Ansari Shafi Mohammad 54.431
11 2415015707 SC Pankaj Kapil Ram Sawroop 53.017
12 2415010752 SC Bhawantika Vineet Disodia 46.4

Sr No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

1
2415005514

BC  Pratibha Yadav Ramesh Chand Yadav
61.333

2 2415008457 BC,DEF Akansha Yadav Kuldeep Sigh Yadav 57.968
3 2415006599 BC Saloni Bhagwat Prashad 55.792
4 2415000730 BC,RAS Neha Yadav Rajkumar 54.355
5 2415002008 BC Mahak Dharmvir 52.512
6 2415008537 BC,RAS Ancha Sharma Rajesh Kumar 52.45

Sr No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

1 2415019346 DEF Harshdeep Kaur Dawinder Singh 65.117

2 2415008457 BC, DEF Akansha Yadav Kuldeep Sigh Yadav 57.968
3 2415018424 DEF Arshdeep Singh Gurjant Singh 60.433

Sr No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

1 2415016657 ST Gagandeep Mehta ROOP LAL MEHTA 64.683
2 2415017914 ST Sunil Kumar Meva Sain 61.213

3 2415004737 ST Stanzin Gurmey Tashi Falgon 59.66
4 2415006459 ST Shravya Sharma Rajeev Sharma 57.103
5 2415012601 ST RISHITA RAO BALVIR SINGH 54.6
6 2415010486 ST KANIKA KARTAR SINGH 53.817
7 2415007792 ST Kajal Kashmir Chand 52.8

Provisional Merit list of SC Camdidates (Seat- 03)

Waiting List of SC Candidates
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Provisional Merit list of BC Camdidates (Seat- 01)

Waiting list List of BC Candidates
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Provisional merit list for DEF Candidates ( SEAT 1)

Waiting list for Def Candidates
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Provisional Merit list of ST Camdidates (Seat- 02)

Waiting List of ST Candidates
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Sr No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

1 2415005208 RAS Shreya Khullar Sandeep Khullar 62.442
2 2415018807 SC,RAS Sahil Tiwari Madan Lal Tiwari 61.145

3 2415000730 BC,RAS Neha Yadav Rajkumar 54.355
4 2415008537 BC,RAS Ancha Sharma Rajesh Kumar 52.45
5 2415018003 RAS Mayank Narang Satpal 46.483

Sr No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

1 2415011180 OGC KAVYA SHARMA KARUN SHARMA 62.961
2 2415003412 OGC Navjot Kaur Satinder Pal Singh 61.733

3 2415018322 SC,OGC Vedika Chauhan Sanjay Chauhan 60.31

Sr No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

1 2415000535 YF Jannat Bajwa Sukhdeep Singh Bajwa 65.599

Provisional Merit list of YF Candidates (Seat- 01)

Provisional Merit list of RAS Candidates (Seat 2)

WAITING LIST of RAS Candidates
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Waiting list for OGC Candidates
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